You May Be Also Be interested
In:
Related Hot keyword More
DSGP.1575.18.2.A.02 Electronic Components is 100% New Original from YIC Distributor, Search DSGP.1575.18.2.A.02 Datasheets, PDF, Inventory at Y-IC.com Online, Order
DSGP.1575.18.2.A.02 Taoglas with Warrantied and Confidence. Ship by DHL/FedEx/TNT/UPS Express. Support Payment with Telegraphic Transfer(T/T) or PayPal.
RFQ DSGP.1575.18.2.A.02 Email: Info@Y-IC.com
Contact us:Info@Y-IC.com
ADD:Unit A5-B5 No.509, 5/F Sing Win Factory Building, 15-17 Shing yip St, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, HongKong.
Copyright © 2019 YIC International Co., Limited
DSGP.1575.18.2.A.02 Details PDF
DSGP.1575.18.2.A.02
Manufacturer Part Number: DSGP.1575.18.2.A.02
Manufacturer/Brand: Taoglas
Part of Description: RF ANT 1.575GHZ CER PATCH SLD
Datasheets: DSGP.1575.18.2.A.02.pdf
RoHs Status: Lead free / RoHS
Compliant
Stock Condition: New original, 200 pcs Stock Available.
Ship From: Hong Kong
Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMSImage may be representation.
See specs for product details.
Specifications
Part Number DSGP.1575.18.2.A.02
Manufacturer Taoglas
Description RF ANT 1.575GHZ CER PATCH SLD
Category RF/IF and RFID > RF Antennas
Part Status 200 pcs Stock
VSWR -
Termination Solder
Series -
Return Loss -10dB
Packaging Original-Reel®
Other Names 931-1510-6
Number of Bands 1
Mounting Type Surface Mount
Moisture Sensitivity Level (MSL) 3 (168 Hours)
Manufacturer Standard Lead Time 6 Weeks
Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Ingress Protection -
Height (Max) 0.079" (2.00mm)
Gain 2.4dBi
Frequency Range 1.574GHz ~ 1.576GHz
Frequency Group UHF (1 GHz ~ 2 GHz)
Frequency (Center/Band) 1.575GHz
Features -
Detailed Description
1.575GHz Galileo, GPS Ceramic Patch RF Antenna
1.574GHz ~ 1.576GHz 2.4dBi Solder Surface MountApplications Galileo, GPS
Antenna Type Ceramic Patch
DSGP.1575.12.4.A.02
Taoglas
RF ANT 1.575GHZ CER PATCH
SLD
DCE10I-2416-RMMXP
Laird Technologies IAS
ANT&ENCL PNL 2.5G 16DBI 8"
RMMXP
DSGP.1575.18.4.A.02
Taoglas
GPS 1575MHZ SMD CERAMIC
DIRECT M
DSGP.1575.25.4.A.02
Taoglas
GPS 1575MHZ SMD CERAMIC
DIRECT M
YS4706
Laird Technologies IAS
ANT YAGI 6ELEM 470-490MHZ
SILVER
DSG1
Hammond Manufacturing
RACK DOOR GUIDE KIT
1513430-2
Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity
RF ANT 2.4GHZ PCB TRACE SLDR
SMD
DSG9500-000
Skyworks Solutions Inc.
DIODE RF SWITCHING